THE DATASHEET OF
3600BL14M050T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
P/N 3600BL14M050
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 3
P/N Suffix
1
L ± ± 2

Phase Difference (degree) 180° ± 25
General Specifications
Part Number Explanation
Packing Style
Bulk Suffix = S Eg. 3600BL14M050S
T & R Suffix = T Eg. 3600BL14M050T
+5 to +35°C, 18 mos. max.
Humidity 45~75% RH
Amplitude Difference 1.5 dB max.
-40 to +85°COperating Temperature
Recommended Storage
Conditions of unused
product on T&R
3 min. @ 1700 - 1900 MHz
GND
NC
100% Tin Suffix = None Eg. 3600BL14M050 (T or S)
Unbalanced Port
GND or DC Feed + RF GND
0.10
Balanced Port
Balanced Port
Termination style
Tin / Lead Suffix = /Pb Eg. 3600BL14M050S/Pb (Bulk only available)
Terminal Configuration
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
You can download measured s-parameters of this component at: http://www.johansontechnology.com/rfbaluns
L
W
c
a p
g b
T 
  
P/N 3600BL14M050
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 3
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012, USA • TEL +1.805.389.1166
2014 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
3.6 GHz RF Balun 1:1 Impedance ratio. EIA 0603.
Ver 2.0
1/20/2015